The Rhode Island February 2020
Department of State Entity Activities Report

Filed date: Mar 06, 2020 10:43 AM
Contact Information

Name: NATIONAL FEDERATION OF INDEPENDENT BUSINESS Phone: 6174821327

Address: 10 High St Ste 1003
Email: bfisch8@multistate.com Boston,MA

02110

Reported Compensation:

Date Type Value Paid To

Reported Expenditures:

Date Amount Beneficiary Paid To Reason On Behalf Of

Feb 05, 2020 $14.31 NFIB Christopher Carlozzi Travel Reimbursement

Reported Anything of Value:

Date Type Value Paid To Beneficiary Title Office Location

Reported Contributions:

Date Amount Paid To Beneficiary Office Contribution Type

Reported Subjects:

Business & Professions

Commercial Law



Consumer Affairs

Economic Development

Environment

Health Care Affordability

Health Care Plans/Services

Labor

Taxation

Reported Bills:

H7157

H7157A

H7163

H7164

H7171

H7229



H7237

H7396

$2092

S2147

Reported Public Bodies:

Reported Executive Officials:



