February 2020 Entity Activities Report

Filed date: Mar 06, 2020 10:43 AM

Contact Information

Name: NATIONAL FEDERATION OF INDEPENDENT BUSINESS Phone: 6174821327

Address: 10 High St Ste 1003

Email: bfisch8@multistate.com Boston,MA

02110

Reported Compensation:

Date	Туре	Value	Paid To
No Compensation reported.			

Reported Expenditures:

Date	Amount	Beneficiary	Paid To	Reason	On Behalf Of
Feb 05, 2020	\$34.65	NFIB	Christopher Carlozzi	Travel Reimbursement	
Feb 05, 2020	\$14.31	NFIB	Christopher Carlozzi	Travel Reimbursement	
Feb 05, 2020	\$11.32	NFIB	Christopher Carlozzi	Travel Reimbursement	

Reported Anything of Value:

Date	Туре	Value	Paid To	Beneficiary	Title	Office	Location
No An	thing Of Value rep	oorted.					

Reported Contributions:

Date	Amount	Paid To	Beneficiary	Office	Contribution Type
No Contribution	ns reported.				

Reported Subjects:

Business & Professions

CHRISTOPHER CARLOZZI on behalf of NATIONAL FEDERATION OF INDEPENDENT BUSINESS

Commercial Law

CHRISTOPHER CARLOZZI on behalf of NATIONAL FEDER.	ATION OF INDEPENDENT BUSINESS
CHRISTOPHER CARLOZZI on behalf of NATIONAL FEDER	ATION OF INDEPENDENT BUSINESS

CHRISTOPHER CARLOZZI on behalf of NATIONAL FEDERATION OF INDEPENDENT BUSINESS

Economic Development

Consumer Affairs

CHRISTOPHER CARLOZZI on behalf of NATIONAL FEDERATION OF INDEPENDENT BUSINESS

Environment

CHRISTOPHER CARLOZZI on behalf of NATIONAL FEDERATION OF INDEPENDENT BUSINESS

Health Care Affordability

CHRISTOPHER CARLOZZI on behalf of NATIONAL FEDERATION OF INDEPENDENT BUSINESS

Health Care Plans/Services

CHRISTOPHER CARLOZZI on behalf of NATIONAL FEDERATION OF INDEPENDENT BUSINESS

Labor

CHRISTOPHER CARLOZZI on behalf of NATIONAL FEDERATION OF INDEPENDENT BUSINESS

Taxation

CHRISTOPHER CARLOZZI on behalf of NATIONAL FEDERATION OF INDEPENDENT BUSINESS

Reported Bills:

Reported Bills:				
H7157				
H7157	Oppose	CHRISTOPHER CARLOZZI on behalf of NATIONAL FEDERATION OF INDEPENDENT BUSINESS		
H7157A				
H7157A	Oppose	CHRISTOPHER CARLOZZI on behalf of NATIONAL FEDERATION OF INDEPENDENT BUSINESS		
H7163				
H7163	Oppose	CHRISTOPHER CARLOZZI on behalf of NATIONAL FEDERATION OF INDEPENDENT BUSINESS		
H7164				
H7164	Oppose	CHRISTOPHER CARLOZZI on behalf of NATIONAL FEDERATION OF INDEPENDENT BUSINESS		
H7171				
H7171	Neutral	CHRISTOPHER CARLOZZI on behalf of NATIONAL FEDERATION OF INDEPENDENT BUSINESS		
H7229				
H7229	Oppose	CHRISTOPHER CARLOZZI on behalf of NATIONAL FEDERATION OF INDEPENDENT BUSINESS		

H7237		
H7237	Oppose	CHRISTOPHER CARLOZZI on behalf of NATIONAL FEDERATION OF INDEPENDENT BUSINESS
Н7396		
H7396	Oppose	CHRISTOPHER CARLOZZI on behalf of NATIONAL FEDERATION OF INDEPENDENT BUSINESS
S2092		
S2092	Oppose	CHRISTOPHER CARLOZZI on behalf of NATIONAL FEDERATION OF INDEPENDENT BUSINESS
S2147		
S2147	Oppose	CHRISTOPHER CARLOZZI on behalf of NATIONAL FEDERATION OF INDEPENDENT BUSINESS

Reported Public Bodies:

No public_bodies reported.

Reported Executive Officials:

No executive_officials reported.